Bridge City Speedway Inc. - Managers of



SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTIVE SPEEDWAY

219-510 Cynthia Street, Saskatoon, SK S7L 1T9 **Phone**: 306-956-3212 **Email**: <u>info@sscra.ca</u> **Website**: <u>www.sutherlandautomotivespeedway.ca</u>



2025 APPLICATION FOR SSCRA MEMBERSHIP

(All Memberships require approval of the Bridge City Speedway Inc. and

***********	Saskatoon Stock Car Racii ***********************************	**********	***********	*******	
<i>Name:</i> (Last)(First)			Age:		
Address: City:					
Phone (H):		(C):		_	
Email Address:				_	
Car/Truck Number:	Division:		Duties:		
Do you consent to receiving p	romos and updates on the	club by email?	Y N		
	WAIVER AN	ID RELEAS	E		
Association known as Sutherland discharge Bridge City Speedway for any loss, damage or injury h participation in the said stock car or injury arising through the ne independent contractor or agent I further agree that my particip Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Assinjuries, mental, physical or other independent contract or agent and solely responsible for any lowho has not agreed to and duly I also agree to abide by the rules be solely responsible for any injustication Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Associal decisions made by the Execut I have read this agreement and for participate in stock car racing known as Sutherland Automotive influence or coercion on the pacontractor or agent acting on the I further agree that this waiver	If Automotive Speedway, I, the ure Inc. and Saskatoon Stock Car Ra allowsoever arising which heretofor racing in any manner whatsoever agligence of the said Bridge City acting on their behalf. In the said Bridge City action in stock car racing is entire sociation, or any employee, independent, or any employee, independent, as a result of my participal attention and their behalf for any loss, of my pit crew have agreed to and ses, damage or injury caused or in executed a copy of this agreement and regulations of Bridge City Suries, damages or losses caused be sociation and that for the purposes cive Committee of Bridge City Specifully understand the nature and engulations and that I have freely the Bridge City Speedway and that I have freely the Bridge City Speedway eir behalf.	dersigned, cing Association from any have been in including, without Speedway Inc., ely at my own rispendent contractotion in stock car rate City Speedway Indamages or indem duly executed a concurred by any ment. Deedway Inc. and Statent of all risks the Speedway Inc. at the and voluntarily enter. Saskatoon Sicutors, administrate	om any and all actions, ca or may hereafter be sust to restricting the generality Saskatoon Stock Car Rack and that I will in no war or agent acting on their icing. Inc. Saskatoon Stock Car Rack are sufficiently arising as a result of roppy of this agreement, and are sufficiently arising as a result of roppy of this agreement, and are sufficiently arising as a result of roppy of this agreement, and are sufficiently arising as a result of roppy of the agreement, and the track of the sufficient and regulation at I have agreed to incur in the track owned by Saskatered into this agreement ock Car Racing Associations, successors and assignores.	ed by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing, hereby release and forever uses of action, claims and demands ained by me in consequence of my of the foregoing, any loss, damage ring Association, or any employee, any hold Bridge City Speedway Inc. or behalf responsible in law for any acting Association, or any employee, my participation in stock car racing. In a sof Bridge City Speedway Inc. of I further agree that I will be fully other person working on my behalf and Association, and agree that I will not of the said rules and regulations of Association are final and binding. In consideration of my being allowed attoon Stock Car Racing Association without any representations, undue on, or any employee, independent and Saskatoon Stock Car Racing	
In witness whereof I have hereu	nto set my hand this	day of		, 2025.	
Signed by the above named		Ir	In the presence of:		
Signature		W	Witness		
			payable to: Bridge ecify who and wha	City Speedway Inc. It you're sending money fo	
Date Paid:	Amount Paid:	Pymt Method: V /MC /Debit /Cash /EFT /CHQ#			
Credit Card #		Expiry	3 digit v	validation code:	